Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Prize
American Empress Cruise
$2,000
$1,000

AC Hotels Marriot Stay
Orchard Hills Golf

Country B&B Horse Ranch Stay
3 Botles Premium Wine

Feast 315

Olive Garden Gift Card
Washougal Times Gift Card
54-50 Brewing Gift Certificate
Washougal Hardware Gift Certificate
Smirly Cheeseboard

Café Piccolo Gift Certificate
Puffin Café Gift Card

Stack 571 Gift Card

Stack 571 Gift Card

Stack 571 Gift Card

Stack 571 Gift Card

Tommy O's Gift Card

Wildfin Gift Card

Wildfin Gift Card

Wildfin Gift Card

Wildfin Gift Card

Nuestra Mesa Restaurant Gift Card
Starbucks Gift Card

Starbucks Gift Card

Starbucks Gift Card

Starbucks Gift Card

Starbucks Gift Card
Burgerville Gift Card
Burgerville Gift Card
Burgerville Gift Card
Burgerville Gift Card

Ticket #
3295
1736
2188
2984
2560
0743
0369
1541
1233
1596
1190
0027
2018
2611
1137
2988
1828
0782
1624
3383
0938
3430
2673
0387
3282
2083
2885
0817
1742
0893
2844
0223
1897
0846

Club of Camas-Washougal e

2023 DUCKY DERBY
PRIZE WINNERS!

Winner
Cherri P.
Grayson A.
Gina L.
Shawn G.
First Pacific Financial
lill B.
Marsha F
Kathryn P.
Jennifer H.
Aron R.
Phil G.
Phil C.
Glen W.
Michael K.
Bob B.
Jody K.
Marisa V.
Jay C.
Kevin M.
Brian F.
Matt P.
Brian F.
Kali H.
Steve R.
Adam E.
Carly M.
Pat G.
Alison C.
Susan 0.
David F.
Ed G.

Jon S.
EricF.
Kari K.



